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Budget Report
Kyle, TX Account Summary

For Fiscal: 2025-2026 Period Ending: 10/31/2025

Fiscal
Activity

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)
Period

Activity Encumbrances
Current

Total Budget
Original

Total Budget
Percent

Remaining

Fund: 1100 - General Fund

Expense

Department: 10000 - Mayor

Category: 51 - Personnel Services

0.00Temporary/Seasonal Wages 0.000.001100-10000-511130 15,600.0015,600.00 15,600.00 100.00 %

0.00Council Expense Stipend 0.000.001100-10000-511321 6,000.006,000.00 6,000.00 100.00 %

0.00FICA/Social Security 0.000.001100-10000-511410 1,652.001,652.00 1,652.00 100.00 %

0.000.000.0023,252.00 23,252.00 23,252.00Category: 51 - Personnel Services Total: 100.00%

Category: 52 - Contractual Services

0.00Travel - City Business 671.20671.201100-10000-511710 5,500.004,125.00 4,828.80 87.80 %

0.00Mileage - Reimbursement 0.000.001100-10000-511750 300.00300.00 300.00 100.00 %

0.00Memberships and Dues 0.000.001100-10000-511830 300.00300.00 300.00 100.00 %

0.00Subscription and Books 0.000.001100-10000-511840 300.00300.00 300.00 100.00 %

0.00Community & Public Relations Sponsorship 0.000.001100-10000-553261 300.00300.00 300.00 100.00 %

0.00671.20671.205,325.00 6,700.00 6,028.80Category: 52 - Contractual Services Total: 89.98%

Category: 53 - Commodities

0.00Uniforms (Buy) 0.000.001100-10000-521000 180.00180.00 180.00 100.00 %

0.00General Office Supplies 0.000.001100-10000-521110 960.00960.00 960.00 100.00 %

0.00City Sponsored Event Supplies 0.000.001100-10000-521410 400.00400.00 400.00 100.00 %

0.00Food/Meals 0.000.001100-10000-521730 1,800.001,800.00 1,800.00 100.00 %

0.000.000.003,340.00 3,340.00 3,340.00Category: 53 - Commodities Total: 100.00%

0.00671.20671.2031,917.00 33,292.00 32,620.80Department: 10000 - Mayor Total: 97.98%

0.00671.20671.2031,917.00 33,292.00 32,620.80Expense Total: 97.98%

0.00671.20671.2031,917.00 33,292.00 32,620.80Fund: 1100 - General Fund Total: 97.98%

Report Total: 0.00671.20 671.2031,917.00 33,292.00 32,620.80 97.98%

https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2083b1f010-0639-6c87-fcc5-628e291f1746
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2036322d1b-12f8-4c12-ae40-af0000bee983
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20bf87352c-928a-75d7-4cb5-2b8b4eaa9579
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2057e618a9-6c6c-a530-6a8b-4768cecb5e53
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%204fa8f5ab-a50e-ec1b-e1e9-2615b0864c46
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2058fdbf7e-23ca-f55a-ab58-f7648513f798
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%200e989158-fc30-61be-4347-15d0dc20dea5
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%209eae6499-db31-4ac6-bc96-ae8a00be0608
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%207ee370ab-7083-4d08-9d58-ad9f00afa863
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20047868a7-44a7-f3dd-f9af-174411f61db2
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20e893b1b4-e18b-15d5-d60b-4aa436911e87
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%209bf13499-b47e-3648-d3e4-c8ddadd64fa3
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Group Summary

Fiscal
Activity

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)
Period

Activity Encumbrances
Current

Total Budget
Original

Total Budget
Percent

RemainingCategor…

Fund: 1100 - General Fund

Expense

Department: 10000 - Mayor

0.000.0023,252.00 23,252.00 0.00 23,252.0051 - Personnel Services 100.00%

671.20671.205,325.00 6,700.00 0.00 6,028.8052 - Contractual Services 89.98%

0.000.003,340.00 3,340.00 0.00 3,340.0053 - Commodities 100.00%

671.20671.2031,917.00 33,292.00 0.00 32,620.80Department: 10000 - Mayor Total: 97.98%

671.20671.2031,917.00 33,292.00 0.00 32,620.80Expense Total: 97.98%

671.20671.2031,917.00 33,292.00 0.00 32,620.80Fund: 1100 - General Fund Total: 97.98%

Report Total: 671.20 671.2031,917.00 33,292.00 0.00 32,620.80 97.98%
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Fund Summary

Fiscal
Activity

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)Fund
Period

Activity Encumbrances
Current

Total Budget
Original

Total Budget
Percent

Remaining

1100 - General Fund 671.20671.2031,917.00 33,292.00 0.00 32,620.80 97.98%

Report Total: 671.20 671.2031,917.00 33,292.00 0.00 32,620.80 97.98%


